BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE List DATED 31.07.2024,
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No.

01
02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.122/2023

ID No.124/2023

ID No.184/2022
ID No.185/2022
ID No.186/2022
ID No.187/2022
ID No.188/2022
ID No.189/2022
ID No.123/2023
ID No.125/2023
ID No.126/2023
ID No.127/2023
ID No.128/2023
ID No.129/2023

ID No. 01/2023

ID No. 39/2011

ID No. 58/2011

ID No.210/2018
ID No.177/2021
ID No.225/2021
ID No. 28/2022
ID No.218/2022
ID No. 43/2016
ID No. 83/2016

ID No. 90/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Imtiyaz
Sh. Prem Pal

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Kamal Verma

Sh. Satyabhan

Sh. Sunil Kumar Yadav
Sh. Shiv Saran Yadav
Sh. Pradeep Chauhan
Sh. Jitender

Mohd. Shoaib

Sh. Deepak Kumar

Sh. Parvez Alam
Mohd. Ishtkar Khan
Sh. Nurul Huda

Sh. Sudhir Kumar
REJOINDER

Smt. Kusum
EVIDENCE

Sh. Rishipal & Ors.

Sh. Shyam Mohan

Sh. Lal Bhadur Pal & 06 Ors.
Sh. Ramkesh Morya
Sh. Shalini Saxena

Sh. Vijay Kumar & 11 Ors.
Sh. Chand Ram

Sh. Ajay Kumar Mishra
Sh. Vinesh Kumar

Sh. Sanjeev Mishra

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Jamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University

Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Airtel, Bhartiya IT Mgmt. & DIAL
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University

Jamia Millia Islamia University

Military Farm & Research Centre
Military Farm & Research Centre
Central Ware-housing Corp.& Ors.
ES.IC. & Ors.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

Minisrty of Skill Development
ESILC & Anr.

National Informatics Centre
State Bank of India & Ors.

N.S..C. & Anr.

REMARKS



26  ID No. 91/2018 Sh. Kuken Singh N.S.I.C. & Anr.
27  |ID No. 93/2018 Sh. Yadram N.S.I.C. & Anr.
28 |ID No. 94/2018 Sh. Mahesh Kumar N.S.I.C. & Anr.
29 |ID No. 37/2020 Sh. Anil Kumar C.P.W.D.
30 |ID No. 38/2020 Smt. Manisha C.PW.D.
31 |ID No.157/2021 Sh. Jawahar Delhi Development Authority
ARGUMENTS
32 |ID No. 56/2009 Sh. Sumit Goswami Indraprastha Gas Ltd.
33 ID No. 33/2015 Sh. Raj Nath Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
34 D No. 35/2015 Sh. Visheswar Singh Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
35 D No.187/2015 Sh. Ramjeet Singh Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
36  [ID No.189/2015 Sh. Bhavnath Pal Central Warehousing Corp.& Ors.
37 ID No.106/2019 Smt. Sushila DIAL & Ors.
38 ID No. 85/2022 Sh. Sunil Kumar Nation'al Co-Operative Consumer’s
Fedration
39 |ID No.114/2022 Sh. Jai Prakash Dass & 12 Ors. Chief Electoral Officer
_ _ Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
40 ID No. 12/2023 Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani &08 Ors.
Charak Sansthan
Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
41 ID No. 22/2023 Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.
Charak Sansthan
) Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
42 ID No. 72/2023 Smt. Bhumika Chauhan & 02 Ors
Charak Sansthan
) Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
43 ID No. 13/2023 Smt.Bhumika Chauhan & 03 Ors.
Charak Sansthan
FILES PUT-UP FOR
DIRECTION
44 ID No. 35/2017 Sh. Kishori Lal Punjab & Sind Bank
FOR ORDERS
45 |ID No. 03/2018 Sh. Shiv Charan Singh Bisht Ashok Hotel




